
 
 

 

 

nf]s ;]jf cfof]u 

d]rL c~rn sfof{no 
Onfd 

 )@&–%@))^@ –%@!&%% email: mechi@psc.gov.np 

 

k/LIff ejg sfod ul/Psf] ;"rgf  

;"rgf g+= &&÷)&#–&$, ldlt @)&$÷)!÷@( 

 

nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, d]rL c~rn sfof{no Onfdsf] lj=g+= !)^)%–!)^!!÷@)&#–&$ -v'nf÷;dfj]zL_ 

/f=k=cg+lst lålto >]0fL -ck|fljlws_, vl/bf/ jf ;f] ;/x kbsf] nflu k/LIff s]Gb| Onfd /fvL online af6 
b/vf:t kmf/d :jLs[t u/fPsf ;Dk'0f{ pDd]b\jf/x?sf] klxnf] r/0fsf] k|ltof]lutfTds lnlvt k/LIff k"j{ 

lgwf{l/t sfo{qmd cg';f/ lgDg ldlt, ;do / :yfgdf ;~rfng x'g] ePsf]n] ;DalGwt ;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf] 

nflu of] ;"rgf k|sflzt ul/Psf] 5 .  

k/LIff sfo{qmd 

kq ljifo k/LIff ldlt k/LIff ;do 

k|yd kq -;a} ;]jf 

;d"xsf] nflu_ 

;fdfGo 1fg / ;fdfGo 

af}l4s kl/If0f 

@)&$÷)@÷!# lbgsf] @M)) ah] 

>]0fLM– /f=k=cg+= lålto 

;]jf, ;d"x / pk;d"xM– Plss[t tyf ;+o'Qm,      kbM– vl/bf/ jf ;f] ;/x 

s|=;+= z'?sf] /f]n 

gDj/ 

clGtd /f]n 

gDj/ 

hDdf pDd]bjf/ 

;+Vof 

k/LIff s]Gb| 

1.  1 200 200 >L cd/ df= lj= a/af]6], Onfd s 

2.  201 355 155 >L cd/ df= lj= a/af]6], Onfd v 

3.  356 547 192 >L k|1f ;bg lkknaf]6], Onfd  

4.  548 847 300 >L Onfd ljBf dlGb/, v/]n8fF8f, Onfd   

5.  848 1117 270 >L dG6];f]/L  df= lj= , gf/fo0f:yfg, Onfd   

6.  1118 1297 180 >L Hof]lt ;bg:s"n , Onfd  

7.  1298 1397 100 >L  cfbz{  cfwf/e't ljBfno, lrofaf/L, Onfd   

8.  1398 1605 208 >L h'ljn]G6 OnfO6 Ps]8]dL, gljg rf]s Onfd s 

9.  1606 1795 190 >L h'ljn]G6 OnfO6 Ps]8]dL, gljg rf]s Onfd v 

10.  1796 2000 205 >L Hof]lt ljBf dlGb/, dfnfky Onfd  

11.  2001 2208 208 >L u|Lg EofnL Ps]8]dL, dfnfky Onfd s 

12.  2209 2400 192 >L u|Lg EofnL Ps]8]dL, dfnfky Onfd v 

13.  2401 2600 200 >L ;dtf df= lj=, dfnfky,  Onfd s  

14.  2601 2800 200 >L ;dtf df= lj=, dfnfky,  Onfd v 

15.  2801 3000 200 cfbz{ df= lj= s  

16.  3001 3150 150 cfbz{ df= lj= v 

17.  3151 3328 178 cfbz{ df= lj= u 
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–%@!&%% 

 

 



 
 

s|=;+= z'?sf] /f]n 

gDj/ 

clGtd /f]n 

gDj/ 

hDdf pDd]bjf/ 

;+Vof 

k/LIff s]Gb| 

18.  3329 3478 150 cfbz{ df= lj= 3 

19.  3479 3698 220 >L x]l/6]h g]zgn Ps]8]dL, l;lnvfg, Onfd  s 

20.  3699 3908 210 >L x]l/6]h g]zgn Ps]8]dL, l;lnvfg, Onfd  v 

21.  3909 4158 250 >L Onfd Ph's]zg kmfp08];g, Onfd s 

22.  4159 4358 200 >L Onfd Ph's]zg kmfp08];g, Onfd v 

23.  4359 4538 180 >L dx]Gb| /Tg ax'd'vL SofDk; Onfd s  

24.  4539 4718 180 >L dx]Gb| /Tg ax'd'vL SofDk; Onfd v 

25.  4719 4898 180 >L dx]Gb| /Tg ax'd'vL SofDk; Onfd u 

26.  4899 5154 256 >L dx]Gb| /Tg ax'd'vL SofDk; Onfd 3 

27.  5155 5384 230 >L dx]Gb| /Tg ax'd'vL SofDk; Onfd ª 

28.  5385 5559 175 >L dx]Gb| /Tg ax'd'vL SofDk; Onfd r 

29.  5560 5759 200 >L eujtL df= lj= , uf]nfvs{ Onfd s  

30.  5760 5962 203 >L eujtL df= lj= , uf]nfvs{ Onfd v 

 

b|i6JoM 

 k|j]zkq lagf k/LIffdf ;lDdlnt u/fO{g] 5}g .  

 k|j]z kq pDd]b\jf/ cfkm}n] cfkm\gf] user account af6 log in u/L Home df Click ug{], E-

admit Card df Click ug{], Payment Status sf] Completed df Click u/L Search df 

Click ug{] / cfkm'n] k/LIff lbg rfx]sf] lj=g+= df Click u/L k|fKt ug{ ;lsg]5 / To;nfO{ lk|G6 u/L 

Nofpg' kg{]5 .  

 k|j]zkqsf] k|ltlnlk cfjZos kg{] pDd]b\jf/n] k/LIff ldlt eGbf Ps lbg cuf8L g} nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, 

d]rL c~rn sfof{no, Onfdaf6 tf]lsPsf] b:t'/ lt/L clgjfo{ ?kdf lnO;Sg' kg{]5 .  

 k/LIff sf]7f kQf nufpg] ;d]t k|of]hgsf nflu pDd]b\jf/x? k/LIffsf] lbg ! 306f cuf8L g} k/LIff 

ejgdf k'lu;Sg' kg{]5 .  

 

 

 xf]dgfy lg/f}nf hgfb{g s§]n  gf/fo0fk|;fb sf]O/fnf 

 gf= ;'  zfvf clws[t  lgb]{zs 


